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This is to inform that parents meeting for the 1
st
 year B.Sc. Nursing 

students has been organized on 02
th
 March 2019, Saturday at Nursing 

Foundation Lab, DPCN. Kind request to parents for being present in meeting 

according to schedule mentioned below. 

 Schedule for Meeting 

Sr.No. Time Parents of Students’ Roll No. 

1 9:00am to 10:00am 1-20 

2 10:00am to 11:00am 21-40 

3 11:00am to 12:00MD 41-60 

 

 Agenda of Meeting: 

 To inform model -1  result 

 To discuss learning strategy  

 To inform students attendance  

 To inform BMI,  haemoglobin level  and health problems 

 To explain Healthy life style 



 

S N Name OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB March April leave

1 AAYUSHI DARSHANKUMAR PANDYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 AMI MUKESHBHAI PATEL 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

3 ASHITABEN KETANBHAI PARMAR 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 8

4 AVANI ANILBHAI MACWAN 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3

5 BHUMIBEN KISHORBHAI PANDOR 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 8

6 BINALBEN LALJIBHAI MAKWANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

7 CHARMI RAJNIKANT PATEL 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

8 CHHAYABEN SALAMBHAI DAMOR 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

9 CHIRANGI BHANUPRASAD TALPADA 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 7

10 DHRUTI BHADRESHBHAI THAKAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 DISHABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 FIZABEN SALIMBHAI VAHOR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

13 HEENABEN CHANDRAKANT SOLANKI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 HELI DEVKARANBHAI PATEL 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3

15 HEMAL HITESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

16 HIRAL PRAFULCHANDRA VARSOLIYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 JANKIBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

18 JANVI RAJESHKUMAR PANJABI 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 7

19 JINAL NILESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 KHUSHIBEN NITESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 KRISHNA AIRISHKUMAR PATEL 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 4

22 KUNJAN NATVARBHAI PATELIYA 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 5

23 MANSI NITINKUMAR SEVAK 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3

24 MARGIBEN ALPESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 5

25 MEET GHANSHYAMKUMAR PATEL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

26 MILIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL 0 5 1 2 0 1 0 9

27 NAINIKA RAMECHANDRA MAHLA 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 5

28 NANDINI DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 NIDHI DEVENDRAKUMAR MACHHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 NIRALIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SIONI 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 4
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S N Name OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB Parents sign April leave

31 NISHABEN YOGESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

32 PARTH SUMANKUMAR PATEL 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4

33 PINKALBEN KANTIBHAI ROHIT 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 5

34 PRACHI LATESHBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 PRANJAL KHODABHAI BARAIYA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

36 PRATIKSHABEN HARILALBHAI VASAVA 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

37 PRIYABEN BABUBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 PRIYANKA PRAHLADBHAI NAI 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 5

39 PROMIXA VIJAYKUMAR SHARMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 PRUTHAK KETULKUMAR PATEL 0 0 0 6 8 0 2 16

41 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

42 RAVINA PATEL 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 30

43 ROSHNI MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR 1 3 2 3 2 0 4 15

44 SAHIL AMIRALI PANJVANI 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 9

45 SAKSHIBEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 SHANABEN FIROJBHAI VAHORA 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 6

47 SHIVANI HITESHKUMAR PATEL 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 5

48 SHRADDHABEN VIJAYKUMAR PATEL 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 7

49 SMITKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

50 SNEHALBEN KAUSHIKBHAI RATHWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

51 SWAPNIL DINESHBHAI MACWAN 2 7 1 4 0 1 0 15

52 TEJASKUMAR SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 TORALBEN BABUBHAI CHAREL 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

54 TRUPTIBEN RAMANBHAI VANKAR 2 3 1 2 2 6 1 17

55 URJITABEN VIJAYSINH ZALA 2 1 1 0 6 2 1 13

56 VAIBHAVI ROHITKUMAR PATEL 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

57 VAIDEHI PRADIPKUMAR PARMAR 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

58 VIDHIBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 5

59 VIMALKUMAR SOMABHAI CHAUHAN 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

60 VRUSHALIBEN RASHMIKANT PATEL 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4



 

 

S N Name Height Weight BMI HB Health Problem Mentor

1 AAYUSHI DARSHANKUMAR PANDYA 138 33 17 11.4 RT LT

2 AMI MUKESHBHAI PATEL 154 51 22 11.6 3 3

3 ASHITABEN KETANBHAI PARMAR 155 40 17 11.4

4 AVANI ANILBHAI MACWAN 165 54 20 11.3

5 BHUMIBEN KISHORBHAI PANDOR 155 40 17 9

6 BINALBEN LALJIBHAI MAKWANA 167 41 15 12.6

7 CHARMI RAJNIKANT PATEL 163 54 20 12.6

8 CHHAYABEN SALAMBHAI DAMOR 151 48 21 12.2

9 CHIRANGI BHANUPRASAD TALPADA 153 49 21 12 Hydration

10 DHRUTI BHADRESHBHAI THAKAR 163 56 21 13.5 2.45 3

11 DISHABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 151 39 17 11.8

12 FIZABEN SALIMBHAI VAHOR 154 41 17 9.6 0.5 0.5 Diet

13 HEENABEN CHANDRAKANT SOLANKI 164 50 19 11.4 -0.5 -0.7 Hydration

14 HELI DEVKARANBHAI PATEL 159 42 17 11.1 0.5 0.7

15 HEMAL HITESHBHAI PATEL 155 39 16 12.8

16 HIRAL PRAFULCHANDRA VARSOLIYA 164 47 17 12.3 Gynec Ref

17 JANKIBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL 158 54 22 10.9

18 JANVI RAJESHKUMAR PANJABI 157 53 22 12.4 0.5 1

19 JINAL NILESHBHAI PATEL 158 53 21 12.4 Gynec Ref

20 KHUSHIBEN NITESHBHAI PATEL 165 46 17 12.5 -2.25 -2

21 KRISHNA AIRISHKUMAR PATEL 158 56 22 11.6 4.45 5

22 KUNJAN NATVARBHAI PATELIYA 168 60 21 11.6

23 MANSI NITINKUMAR SEVAK

24 MARGIBEN ALPESHBHAI PATEL 151 39 17 12.9 Ms. Kajal
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25 MEET GHANSHYAMKUMAR PATEL 181 99 30 13.1

26 MILIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL 162 51 19 10.6

27 NAINIKA RAMECHANDRA MAHLA 153 39 17 10.4

28 NANDINI DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 154 43 18 12.1

29 NIDHI DEVENDRAKUMAR MACHHI 155 42 17 13.2

30 NIRALIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SIONI 153 80 34 10.6 -1 Gynec Ref

31 NISHABEN YOGESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 151 38 17 11.2 0.5 0.75 Gynec Ref

32 PARTH SUMANKUMAR PATEL 171 50 17 14

33 PINKALBEN KANTIBHAI ROHIT 153 36 15 11 Gynec Ref

34 PRACHI LATESHBHAI PATEL 153 48 20 11.901 Gynec Ref

35 PRANJAL KHODABHAI BARAIYA 166 58 21 11.2 2 2

36 PRATIKSHABEN HARILALBHAI VASAVA 144 37 17 12.6

37 PRIYABEN BABUBHAI PARMAR 147 50 23 10 0.75 1 Gynec Ref

38 PRIYANKA PRAHLADBHAI NAI -2 -1.5

39 PROMIXA VIJAYKUMAR SHARMA 151 58 25 11.4 Gynec Ref

40 PRUTHAK KETULKUMAR PATEL 154 58 24 14.1

41 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 163 40 15 14.5

42 RAVINA PATEL 165 94 35 11.3 -4.25 -4.5

43 ROSHNI MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR 153 32 14 8.4 Physician Ref

44 SAHIL AMIRALI PANJVANI 162 60 23 14.8 Ortho Ref

45 SAKSHIBEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL 158 53 21 11.1

46 SHANABEN FIROJBHAI VAHORA 156 47 19 11.8

47 SHIVANI HITESHKUMAR PATEL 163 71 26 10.9 1.5 2

48 SHRADDHABEN VIJAYKUMAR PATEL 161 66 25 12.1

49 SMITKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 169 57 20 15.6

50 SNEHALBEN KAUSHIKBHAI RATHWA 155 42 17 11.7

51 SWAPNIL DINESHBHAI MACWAN 169 49 17 13.4

52 TEJASKUMAR SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN 167 51 18 14.8 1.5 0.5

53 TORALBEN BABUBHAI CHAREL 161 43 17 10.7

54 TRUPTIBEN RAMANBHAI VANKAR 156 46 19 10.2

55 URJITABEN VIJAYSINH ZALA 153 31 13 11.6 Gynec Ref

56 VAIBHAVI ROHITKUMAR PATEL 169 79 28 12

57 VAIDEHI PRADIPKUMAR PARMAR 150 55 24 15.1

58 VIDHIBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 146 57 27 12

59 VIMALKUMAR SOMABHAI CHAUHAN 169 52 18 14.3

60 VRUSHALIBEN RASHMIKANT PATEL 153 52 22 12.8 -1.75 -2.25

Mr. 

Sebestian

Ms. Krupa

Ms.Ami


